Mississippi Delta Community College Student Library Orientation Survey - 2020-2021

Q1 Please choose the appropriate department of your program of study.
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Mississippi Delta Community College Student Library Orientation Survey - 2020-2021

Q2 The purpose of the library instruction was clear.
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Mississippi Delta Community College Student Library Orientation Survey - 2020-2021

Q3 | now feel more familiar with the library and the library webpage.

Answered: 91

Skipped: 0

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to Determine

TOTAL

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

0%  10% 20%

30%

40% 50%

3/10

60% 70%

RESPONSES
70.33%

26.37%

1.10%

0.00%

2.20%

80%

90% 100%

64

24

91



Mississippi Delta Community College Student Library Orientation Survey - 2020-2021

Q4 | learned something about using the online catalog during the session.

Answered: 90

Skipped: 1

ANSWER CHOICES
Strongly Agree
Agree

Disagree

Strongly Disagree

Unable to Determine

TOTAL

Disagree

Strongly
Disagree

Unable to
Determine

0%  10% 20%

30%

40% 50%

4/10

60% 70%

RESPONSES
71.11%

25.56%

1.11%

0.00%

2.22%

80%

90% 100%

64

23

90



Mississippi Delta Community College Student Library Orientation Survey - 2020-2021

Q5 | now feel confident | can find and use the databases covered in the
library session.
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Q6 The librarian was knowledgeable and responsive to questions.
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Q7 The librarian presented the subject matter in a clear, understandable,
and organized manner.
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Mississippi Delta Community College Student Library Orientation Survey - 2020-2021

Q8 The handouts/guides that were distributed were helpful.
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Q9 The class met or exceeded my expectations.
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Q10 What additional information would you like for the librarian to teach
during future library instructional sessions?

Answered: 17  Skipped: 74
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These FERPA-protected individual student responses are on file
in the Office of Institutional Effectiveness.
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